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906718 
906912 
907052 
907053 
907054 
907070 
907076 
907077 
907197 
907283 

1988 - 

RAINBO BAKING CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
CLEVELAND, JEFF 
BALES, RICHARD 
BLUE, CHARLES S 
ASHCROFT INC 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
HALE TRAILER SALES 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 

1989 PARKING FUND 
906292 

1988 - 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
901373 

9705168 
906482 
906483 
9064B4 
906485 
906826 
906837 
906839 
906864 

1988 - 

WAL-MART 
CITY OF TULSA 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
BOST, DIANA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
U S POSTMASTER 

1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
902903 
702903 
902903 
905028 
905284 
905555 
905557 
905714 
905771 
905771 
905771 
905771 
906088 
706088 
706393 
706394 
906394 
906394 
906394 
906400 
906411 
906411 
906411 
906658 
906668 
706803 
906803 
906911 
906942 
906943 
906945 
906946 
906987 
906989 
906990 
906991 
906992 
906992 
906993 
906994 
906995 
906996 
906997 
906998 
906999 
906999 
907000 
707001 
907002 
707003 
907004 
907005 

SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES 
P O H COMPANY 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
ALZA CORPORATION 
AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH Co. 
CARDINAL PAPER 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 
JIM MAUPIN DISTRIBUTING 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
JIM MAUPIN DISTRIBUTING 
KAPUCHUCK, SUSAN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
MANPOWER INC 
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN 
OVERTON DDS, BRADFORD D 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
GIBSON, SYLVIA 
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN 
OSWALD, BRENDA J 
MORGAN, PEGGY A 
BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN 
NORRIS, GAIL 
NORRIS, GAIL 
WHITSETT, GLENDA § 
PETZET, SANDRA 
YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ 
LING, GERALDINE N 
SEIGEL, BONNIE B 
KRUSE, RUTH M 

RESALE 
MATERIALS 

45.74 
146.63 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 82.66 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 58.20 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 31.64 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 

TAXES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
W. COMP. 
WwW. COMP. 
SERVICES 
SERVICE. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

152.00 
227.47 
36.00 

111.00 
210.20 

640.00 

36.30 
85.02 

66.60 
81.29 
44.84 

. 14.16 
337.50 
98.33 
43.08 
31.25 

106.14 
28.20 
13.80 

233.00 
1,429.00 

52.89 
1,008.00 
534.85 
306.21 
281.71 
367.46 
249.47 
22.40 
54.00 
36.55 
1.75 

76.57 
29.61 
50.52 

1,046.34 
2.49 
2.50 
17.30 

381.97 
11.04 
23.70 
39.50 
29.16 
10.09 

102.21 
64.44 
45.89 
811.20 
B00.00 

1,260.00 
254.40 
36.90 
42.76 
43.87 
11.48 
14.35 
24.19 
33.62 
14.35 
57.61 
94.89 
29.73 
92.05 
55.56 
26.24 
43.44 
61.71 


