MONTOAN	DEGEMBED	_	1000	COMMINITED
MUNDAY.	DECEMBER	5.	1988	CONTINUED

90671B	RAINBO BAKING CO	RESALE 45.74
906912	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	
907052	CLEVELAND, JEFF	
907053		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 82.66
907054	BALES, RICHARD	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 58.20
	BLUE, CHARLES S	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 31.64
	E ASHCROFT INC	MAINT. 152.00
907076	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	RESALE 227.47
907077	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE 36.00
907197		SUPPLIES/MAINT. 111.00
907283	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	RESALE 210.20
	•	
<u> 1988 - 1</u>	989 PARKING FUND	
906292	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES 640.00
		77.M25
1988 - 1	989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND	
901373	WAL-MART	CURRI TEC
905168		SUPPLIES 36.30
	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 85.02
906482	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES 66.60
906483	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES 81.29
906484	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. 44.84
906485	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. 14.16
906826	BOST, DIANA	SERVICES 337.50
906837	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICE 98.33
906839	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICE 43.08
906864	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICE/SUPPLIES 31.25
	0 0 1 00111101211	OCIÁTICE OTIES OTIES
1988 - 1	989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	
702703	SCOTT RICE	CUIDDLIEC
902903		SUPPLIES 106.14
	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 28.20
902903	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 13.80
905028	OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES	SUPPLIES 233.00
905284	P O H COMPANY	SUPPLIES 1,429.00
905555	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES 52.89
905557	ALZA CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 1,008.00
905714	AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO	SUPPLIES 534.85
905771	WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES 306.21
905771	WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	
905771	WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	
		SERVICES 367.46
905771	WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES 269.47
906088	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES 22.40
906088	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES 56.00
906393	CARDINAL PAPER	SUPPLIES 36.55
906394	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 1.75
906394	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 76.57
906394	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 29.61
906394	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 50.52
906400	SCOTT RICE	
906411		- <b>,</b> ,
	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES 2.49
906411	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES 2.50
906411	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES 17.30
906658	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES 381.97
906668	JIM MAUPIN DISTRIBUTING	SUPPLIES 11.04
906803	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES 23.70
706803	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES 39.50
906911	JIM MAUPIN DISTRIBUTING	SUPPLIES 29.16
906942	KAPUCHUCK, SUSAN	
906943	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	
906945	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 102.21
906946		SERVICES 64.44
906987	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 45.89
	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES 811.20
906989	BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN	SERVICES 800.00
906990	OVERTON DDS, BRADFORD D	SERVICES 1,260.00
906991	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES 254.40
906992	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	TRAVEL 36.90
906992	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	TOOLIE
906993	GIBSON, SYLVIA	TD 0.1-1
906994	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	TDALIE!
906995	NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN	TOALIC
906996	OSWALD, BRENDA J	TRAVEL 14.35
906997	MORGAN, PEGGY A	TRAVEL 24.19
906998	BOLAIN KATHY LEE LOOM	TRAVEL 33.62
906999	BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN NORRIS, GAIL	TRAVEL 14.35
906999	NORRIG CAT	TRAVEL 57.61
907000	NORRIS, GAIL	TRAVEL 94.89
907001	WHITSETT, GLENDA S	TDAUEI
907002	PETZET, SANDRA	TDAUCI
	YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ	TDALICI
907003	LING, GERALDINE N	TDAUEL
907004	SEIGEL, BONNIE B	TRAVEL 26.24
907005	KRUSE, RUTH M	TRAVEL 43.46
	, · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TRAVEL 61.71
		===/1